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Women / XS / Child
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Spencer7203
MGC Pembroke

9.100 9.000 9.0009.200 36.300
2 6 1T 4 1 

1 

Brenna Short7202
MGC Pembroke

9.000 9.150 8.6009.200 35.950
4 3 2T 7 2 

2 

Julianna Roderick7211
MGC Pembroke

9.050 8.800 9.0509.000 35.900
3 8T 4 3 3 

3 

Erica De Michaelis7091
Jeans

9.350 9.300 8.4508.700 35.800
1 1 6T 9T 4 

4 

Ana Mundy7201
MGC Pembroke

8.900 9.100 9.1508.600 35.750
5 4 9 2 5 

5 

Makenzie Mc Devitt7116
Marcov Sharp

8.300 9.200 9.4008.500 35.400
7 2 10T 1 6 

6 

Avery Opachinski7209
MGC Pembroke

8.000 8.750 8.7009.100 34.550
9T 10 3 6 7 

7 

Bridget Mc Laughlin7097
Jeans

8.500 9.050 8.2508.500 34.300
6 5 11T 11 8 

8 

Julie Martin7092
Jeans

8.200 8.850 8.4508.650 34.150
8 7 8 10T 9 

9 

Isabella Fuller7172
New Generation

8.000 8.700 8.5008.850 34.050
10T 11 5 8 10 

10 

Ava Bouphavongsa7207
MGC Pembroke

8.000 8.800 8.9008.300 34.000
11T 9T 14 5 11 

11 

Paige Mc Laughlin7098
Jeans

8.000 8.650 7.7008.500 32.850
12T 12T 12T 14 12 

12 

Amelia Rietz7120
Marcov Sharp

7.400 8.650 8.0508.700 32.800
13 13T 7T 12 13 

13 

Erin Canning7171
New Generation

7.000 8.350 8.0008.500 31.850
14 14 13T 13 14 

14 
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